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1. EICHBERGER, Hermann 5,3  Teiler

2. EICHBERGER, Tina 12,0  Teiler

3. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 14,4  Teiler

4. HÖNLE, Julian 17,2  Teiler

5. WAGNER, Rita 21,5  Teiler

6. KERLE, Ursula 26,2  Teiler

7. WAGNER, Paul 27,4  Teiler

8. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 30,0  Teiler

9. BOSCH, Wolfgang 33,5  Teiler

10. HABERSAAT, Uwe 35,0  Teiler

11. EICHBERGER, Bastian 42,4  Teiler

12. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 43,0  Teiler

13. LAUSENMEYER, Richard 45,4  Teiler

14. STEMPFLE, Josef 45,4  Teiler

15. JAUMANN, Georg 49,1  Teiler

16. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 58,0  Teiler

17. MERZ, Christoph 82,3  Teiler

18. KERLE, Jochen 87,4  Teiler

19. MAYER, Franz 91,9  Teiler

20. MAYER, Cornelia 100,1  Teiler

21. BAUMANN, Martin 101,0  Teiler

22. MAYER, Michael 136,3  Teiler

23. HERTLE-WAGNER, Petra 158,4  Teiler

24. WEISS, Lucia 164,0  Teiler

25. WEISS, Stefan 167,7  Teiler

26. SEEFRIED, Herbert 185,7  Teiler

27. BUSER, Georg 205,3  Teiler

28. RÖLKE, Christian 428,4  Teiler
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Jugendkönig
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1. HERTLE, Paul 21,0  Teiler

2. STRAUB, Franziska 41,7  Teiler

3. RÖLKE, Samantha 48,2  Teiler

4. STEINHEBER, Jan 81,0  Teiler

5. HERTLE, Max 135,7  Teiler

6. MESSERER, Jana 148,2  Teiler

7. LAUSENMAYER, Sandra 149,6  Teiler

8. RÖLKE, Jason 237,8  Teiler

Jugendwanderpokal
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1. STRAUB, Franziska 35,9  Teiler

2. STEINHEBER, Jan 39,1  Teiler

3. HERTLE, Paul 42,4  Teiler

4. RÖLKE, Jason 191,7  Teiler

5. MESSERER, Jana 233,4  Teiler

6. RÖLKE, Samantha 254,8  Teiler

7. LAUSENMAYER, Sandra 262,8  Teiler

8. HERTLE, Max 270,0  Teiler
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Bester
Teiler/Teilersumme

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

1. PANIER, Yannis 50,9 197,0 206,7 50,9  Teiler

2. JAUMANN, Dana 65,2 155,9 190,3 65,2  Teiler

3. STEINHEBER, Ben 88,4 134,0 157,8 88,4  Teiler

4. JAUMANN, Moritz 126,0 210,7 225,5 126,0  Teiler

Lichtgewehr/-pistole



Wanderpokal
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1. HÖNLE, Julian 63,7  Teiler

2. BOSCH, Wolfgang 63,9  Teiler

3. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 65,8  Teiler

4. EICHBERGER, Tina 68,4  Teiler

5. EICHBERGER, Bastian 73,7  Teiler

6. LAUSENMEYER, Richard 86,2  Teiler

7. KERLE, Ursula 104,4  Teiler

8. JAUMANN, Georg 120,8  Teiler

9. WAGNER, Rita 128,0  Teiler

10. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 181,1  Teiler

11. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 188,9  Teiler

12. MERZ, Christoph 226,2  Teiler

13. MAYER, Franz 228,0  Teiler

14. MAYER, Cornelia 238,9  Teiler

15. WEISS, Stefan 255,0  Teiler

16. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 299,0  Teiler

17. HABERSAAT, Uwe 301,6  Teiler

18. KERLE, Jochen 337,6  Teiler

19. HERTLE-WAGNER, Petra 349,0  Teiler

20. EICHBERGER, Hermann 371,6  Teiler

21. RÖLKE, Christian 460,3  Teiler
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Blattlwertung

Bester
Einzelteiler (bei
Teilersummen)

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

1. KERLE, Ursula 26,2 28,0 34,6 88,8  Teiler

2. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 14,4 54,5 55,8 124,7  Teiler

3. BOSCH, Wolfgang 33,5 49,1 50,0 132,6  Teiler

4. HÖNLE, Julian 17,2 54,1 66,0 137,3  Teiler

5. HERTLE, Paul 21,0 59,5 60,0 140,5  Teiler

6. STRAUB, Franziska 41,7 50,9 55,1 147,7  Teiler

7. EICHBERGER, Tina 12,0 86,0 86,9 184,9  Teiler

8. HABERSAAT, Uwe 35,0 74,7 97,7 207,4  Teiler

9. JAUMANN, Georg 49,1 50,3 123,9 223,3  Teiler

10. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 43,0 60,4 131,1 234,5  Teiler

11. LAUSENMEYER, Richard 45,4 94,5 101,1 241,0  Teiler

12. STEINHEBER, Jan 81,0 83,9 86,0 250,9  Teiler

13. EICHBERGER, Bastian 42,4 102,4 108,1 252,9  Teiler

14. WAGNER, Paul 27,4 83,3 169,9 280,6  Teiler

15. MERZ, Christoph 82,3 104,4 106,0 292,7  Teiler

16. MAYER, Cornelia 100,1 100,8 106,6 307,5  Teiler

17. RÖLKE, Samantha 48,2 107,6 152,5 308,3  Teiler

18. BAUMANN, Martin 101,0 101,1 117,9 320,0  Teiler

19. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 30,0 91,2 201,8 323,0  Teiler

20. KERLE, Jochen 87,4 131,6 162,6 381,6  Teiler

21. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 58,0 143,1 181,6 382,7  Teiler

22. STEMPFLE, Josef 45,4 123,4 223,1 391,9  Teiler

23. MAYER, Franz 91,9 149,0 207,9 448,8  Teiler

24. WAGNER, Rita 21,5 160,0 288,5 470,0  Teiler

25. MAYER, Michael 136,3 151,2 232,8 520,3  Teiler

26. WEISS, Stefan 167,7 198,3 266,2 632,2  Teiler

27. SEEFRIED, Herbert 185,7 214,8 256,3 656,8  Teiler

28. EICHBERGER, Hermann 5,3 307,2 368,5 681,0  Teiler

29. LAUSENMAYER, Sandra 149,6 227,3 331,7 708,6  Teiler

30. RÖLKE, Jason 237,8 240,7 265,5 744,0  Teiler
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Teilersummen)
Einzelteiler (bei Teiler Teiler
Bester Zweitbester Drittbester

Blattlwertung

Bester Zweitbester Drittbester
Einzelteiler (bei Teiler Teiler
Teilersummen)

31. HERTLE-WAGNER, Petra 158,4 286,7 307,3 752,4  Teiler

32. BUSER, Georg 205,3 298,8 344,3 848,4  Teiler

33. HERTLE, Max 135,7 360,0 400,7 896,4  Teiler

34. MESSERER, Jana 148,2 323,2 507,6 979,0  Teiler

35. WEISS, Lucia 164,0 433,0 439,8 1036,8  Teiler

36. RÖLKE, Christian 428,4 675,7 765,0 1869,1  Teiler
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        5er Serie       Coronascheibe

1. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 38 80 118 Punkte

2. HERTLE-WAGNER, Petra 31 75 106 Punkte

3. WEISS, Lucia 0 50 50 Punkte

1. Serie
(1/10)

1. Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

2. Serie
(1/10)

2. Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

3. Serie
(1/10)

3.
Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

4. Serie
(1/10)

4.
Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

5. Serie
(1/10)

5.
Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

6. Serie
(1/10)

6.
Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

7. Serie
(1/10)

7.
Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

DSB­
Berechnung

1. WAGNER, Rita 300,0 76,2 303,7 8,6 306,6 15,5 301,6 30,2 298,8 73,8 302,4 21,6 302,4 39,4 327,0R
-

303,7R
+ 8,6T

= 31,9P

31,9
 Punkte

2. SEEFRIED,
Herbert

305,5 17,5 305,6 19,7 307,1 25,0 306,1 36,0 307,2 21,1 304,2 23,9 327,0R
-

305,5R
+ 17,5T
= 39,0P

39,0
 Punkte

3. MAYER, Franz 298,1 43,8           327,0R
-

298,1R
+ 43,8T
= 72,7P

72,7
 Punkte

4. PETER,
Wolfgang

288,4 37,6 296,9 53,5 297,5 80,2 327,0R
-

288,4R
+ 37,6T
= 76,2P

76,2
 Punkte

5. EICHBERGER,
Hermann

277,3 88,8 288,0 74,0 327,0R
-

288,0R
+ 74,0T

=
113,0P

113,0
 Punkte

6. WAGNER,
Paul

274,7 117,7 278,5 106,3 327,0R
-

278,5R
+

106,3T
=

154,8P

154,8
 Punkte

7. BUSER, Georg 252,1 150,1           327,0R
-

252,1R
+

150,1T
=

225,0P

225,0
 Punkte

Senioren aufgelegt

Damenscheibe
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